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STROKE+HL
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TOL*
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STROKE+HL

STROKE+L

SQ
A

RL

FW

RL

SQ
A

STROKE+L

STROKE+HL

STROKE+PL

P"BSP

* TOL -TO BE SPECIFIED BY THE CUSTOMER

 CLEVIS EYE

SIDE LEGS

INTERMEDIATE TRUNNION

CAP END CLEVIS

BORE ROD
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STROKE+J

RPLTL

M
T
 X

 P

Ø
A
/
F
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Ø
R
D

STROKE+J
FL

M
T
 T

X
P

E

N

N

Ø40 Ø18

Ø40 Ø22

Ø28Ø50

Ø50 Ø36

Ø63 Ø28

Ø63 Ø36

Ø36Ø80

Ø100 Ø45

Ø56Ø100

Ø125 Ø56

Ø70Ø125

Ø80 Ø45

CAP END CLEVIS (EYE / CLEVIS)TRUNNION SIDE LEGS

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM
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FL
STROKE+J

P"BSP

P"BSPP"BSP

P"BSPP"BSP

A/F

A/F

A/F

BORE ROD

Ø40 Ø18

Ø40 Ø22

Ø50 Ø22

Ø28Ø50

Ø50 Ø36

Ø63 Ø28

Ø63 Ø36

Ø36Ø80

Ø100 Ø45

Ø56Ø100

Ø125 Ø56

Ø70Ø125

Ø80 Ø45

6875

68

98110

106117

22
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12
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38

22

38

36

38

36

63

63

41

Ø45

Ø45

Ø36

Ø28

Ø20

Ø20

Ø20

Ø20
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45

45Ø40

Ø32

Ø32

50

50

45

40

35

32

35

32

1223Ø1632Ø2525

60

50

38

32

TW

CAP END CLEVIS (EYE / CLEVIS)

106

98

50

38

CW

117

110

75

61

42

CL

22

19

16

12

RIT

50

38

19

61

36

23

CCCCD

Ø36

Ø28

Ø20

Ø16

ØCD

Ø25

Ø32

Ø45

Ø55

ØTD

45

40

32

25

TRL

TRUNNION

LA LT

SIDE LEGS

12

12

16

16

16

22

22

25

25

28

28

32

3282.5

82.5

62.5

62.5

57

57

44

44

37.5

37.5

37.5

30

30

19 38

50

50

63

63

22

25

22

25

19

42

61

61

69.5

69.5

41

61

64

64

38

38

Ø40

Ø45

Ø55

Ø60

Ø60

70

FT

18

18

20

25

18

18

18

18

18

20

25

25

25

FT

FT

FT

TRL

Ø
T
D

TW

ØCD
CCD

C
C

C
C

R
IT

R
IT

CL CW

LA
LT

NOTE:
These cylinders required longer delivery time


